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Disclosure of ceasIng to have substantial holding

Section 279, FInandal Markets Conduct Act 2013

To

and
To

Date this disclosure made;
Date  st dlsdosure made:

Date on which sub,tantlal
hold Ing ceased:

NZX Umlted

Ebos Group Umlted (180)

15 July 2021
18 March 2021

12 July 2021

.ub.'Intl,1 prodbll hokl,r s, gh ng d'.clo.ur.

Full name(s):

Summary of Iub,tan-1 holding

Harbour Asset Management Limited and Jarden Securities
Umlted

HarbourA=et Manmoement Limite*

Cla= of quoted voting products:

Summary for:
For I=t 5,502,513
d I,dolure -

164,164,053

3.35296

5,817,845For current
holding

164,144,951
ceiling to
have a 3.54496mibitantlal
holding -

Ordinary Sharms (lh,r=)

Harbour Amet Management Limited only

5,817,845

164,144,951

3.54496

5,502,513

164,164,053

3.35296
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lummiry of Iub,t,ntlil holding
R t,dled,Co,po-te:

Class of quotd voting products:

Summary for:

For last d Ildolu re -

Mor airrent holding
.ft.r ailing to
have a substantlal
holding -

(a) total number held In class:

(b) total In class:

(c) total percmnt»ge held In
Cials:

(a) total number held In dass:

(b) total In class:

(c) total percmntage held In
diss:

Summily of lubltin-1 holding

InducIng All Rilit,dBodl= Go,polete:

Class of quotd voting products:

Summary for:

For last d l,do,ure -

For alTrent holding
after ceiling to
have a mbstantlal
holding -

(a) total number held In da=:

(b) total In da=:

(c) tobl percantage held In class:

(a) total number held In dass:

(b) total In class:

Or Inary sharms ( hir-)

Jarden Securities Unllted only (Indudes DIMS
Servloa)

2,418,479

164,144,951

1.47496

2,634,967

164,164,053

1.60596

Ordinary shares Fhar-)

Jarden Secumles Unllted and
Harbour Amet Management Limited

8,236,324

164,144,951

5.01896

8,137,480

1H,1H,053

(c) total percentage held In da=: 4.957%
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Det'll, Of V . Ind I,MI  gh,ng di tn widng of =1 11,I/,1 holding:
The transactions glving rise to this relevant event are on-market purchases, on-rnaricet sales, net tranglers Into DIMS Service, In-specle
transfers out 1]c} other Fund Manager/s and net In-specle transfers In re basket creationg/redernptions of Shares of the respective rehated
bodies corpora14 ginoethe k,st relevs* event on 16 Mich 2021, as detalled In the table below:

Details fbr:

Nature of rele,ant
Interestis):

On-market purchases -
Number of Shares

On-market purchases -
Gross Conglderation

On-market m les -
Number of Shares
On-market m les -
Gross Conglderation
N et transfers In to DIMS
Servee
In--spede transrers out to
other FUnd Manager/s
Net In-spede translers In,
re basket
creations/redernptions

Harbour Asset Management Um11]e[1 Jaden Ss„rltles Um11]ed (DIMS) larden Securities Umte[1

Harbour Asset Management Umlle[1 has, Jaden Securities Umlled has, as As benefick, I owner, through
as fund rnanager, the power 1]c} ecerlip provider of di,retionary Invi-Tnent normal on-market trading
Corcontrol the pw'-*B Ma right to rnanagernent senfirpq (DIMS) under adivity, with the paver to
vote attached to, and poner to acquire vark,us Inve ment m=,agement e,oerdge Car control the
or dispose of (or control the Nnulsltion agreements with dlents (the e=c!95 M a right to vote
ordisposal of),the Shares, under benefick,1 owners of the product), the attached to, and power to
Investment powers Contained In pomer Ic} exercise (or control the aoqulre or dispose of (or
Invesement : : , - - t agreernents eloerdge 00 a right to vote attached control the aii! ulsltion or
with dlents (the benefldal owners of the to, and power to acquire or dispose disposal of), the ShEMES.
product) or m=,aged fund trust deeds. of Cor oontrol the acquisition or

disposal 00, the Shares*

375,964

$11,795,451

242,411

$7,759,729

N/A

«8 

193,902

$6,039,039

92,924

$2,914,983

113,272

N/A

N/A

425,869

$13,429,947

512,364

$16,810,062

N/A

N/A

84733
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Addl lonil Inform,tion
Addl **(es) of substantial
pitiduct holder(s):

Contact details:

Level 14, 171 F-therston Street, Wellington

Kate Livingston

+ 64 9 307 5747

bte,Ilving,tonojarden,co, nz

Nature of connection Harbour Asset Management Umlted and Jarden
between substantal pluduct Sec,irltles Umlted are related bodies corporate,
holdly:

Name of any other person believed to have gh,en, or bellaved to be I qulred to gh,e, a
disclosure under the Flnanctal Matters Conduct Act 2013 In Mlation to the flnanctal
products to which this disclosure relates: none.

Cll#"cinon
I, Kate Livingston, certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the Information
contained In this disclosure Is correct and that I am duly authorlsed to make this dl,dosure
by all persons Ibr whom It la made.
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